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TECHNOLOGY H

Company:
User:
Result file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\DILL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH\DILL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH024.rdf
Task file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\DILL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
Time: 2/3/2015, 14:45, duration 24 min 34 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0
mm
Particle model: XC_min
No. of particles: CCD-B = 6472263, CCD-Z = 66083
Velocity adaption: no
Fitting: no
Material:
ASTM(+) No(-) retained passing SPHT3 Symm3 b/I3 PDN
[%] [%]
> #16 8.3 100.0 0.785 0.895 0.727 381
#20 #16 5.8 91.7 0.765 0.881 0.723 1000
#30 #20 4.7 85.9 0.767 0.876 0.727 2315
#40 #30 3.8 81.2 0.800 0.875 0.738 5466
#50 #40 4.6 77.4 0.830 0.870 0.742 19222
#60 #50 5.4 72.8 0.882 0.884 0.761 49210
#70 #60 10.1 67.4 0.906 0.895 0.757 152068
#140 #70 51.5 57.3 0.901 0.902 0.735 2725470
PAN #140 5.8 5.8 0.858 0.915 0.686 14264862
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Mean value SPHT3 = 0.862
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/I3 = 0.722

Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.422
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.651
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